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F3DEF FIESTA S TM 162,439 4,516 999 48,732 3,500 2,917 7,001 3,932 7,001

F3BEF FIESTA S TM 5 PTAS 162,439 4,516 999 48,732 3,500 2,917 7,001 3,932 7,001

F3CEF FIESTA S TA 179,124 4,979 999 53,737 3,860 3,216 7,720 4,336 7,720

F2DEF FIESTA SE TM 180,164 5,008 999 54,049 3,882 3,235 7,764 4,361 7,764

F2BEF FIESTA SE TM 5 PTAS 180,164 5,008 999 54,049 3,882 3,235 7,764 4,361 7,764

F2CEF FIESTA SE TA 194,398 5,404 999 58,319 4,189 3,491 8,378 4,706 8,378

F2AEF FIESTA SE TA 5 PTAS 194,398 5,404 999 58,319 4,189 3,491 8,378 4,706 8,378

F4CEF FIESTA TITANIUM TA 4 PTAS 232,604 6,466 999 69,781 5,012 4,177 10,024 5,631 10,024

F5BEF FIESTA ST 5 PTAS TM 5 PTAS 293,031 8,146 999 87,909 6,314 5,262 12,629 7,093 12,629

Z1BEF FOCUS S 4 PTAS TM 217,126 6,036 999 65,138 4,679 3,899 9,357 5,256 9,357

Z1AEF FOCUS S 4 PTAS TA 229,499 6,380 999 68,850 4,945 4,121 9,891 5,555 9,891

Z2DEF FOCUS SE 4 PTAS TA 256,821 7,139 999 77,046 5,534 4,612 11,068 6,217 11,068

Z2BEF FOCUS SE 5 PTAS TA 256,821 7,139 999 77,046 5,534 4,612 11,068 6,217 11,068

Z3BEF FOCUS APPEARANCE 4 PTAS TA 270,459 7,518 999 81,138 5,828 4,857 11,656 6,547 11,656

Z3AEF FOCUS APPEARANCE 5 PTAS TA 270,459 7,518 999 81,138 5,828 4,857 11,656 6,547 11,656

Z4CEF FOCUS TITANIUM PLUS 4 PTAS 315,186 8,762 999 94,556 6,792 5,660 13,583 7,630 13,583

Z5JEF FOCUS ST 5 PTAS 360,306 10,016 999 108,092 7,764 6,470 15,528 8,722 15,528

C3BEF FUSION S 2.5L I4 * 297,053 8,258 999 89,116 6,401 5,334 12,802 7,191 12,802

C2CEF FUSION SE NAV MR 2.5L I4 * 330,909 9,199 999 99,273 7,130 5,942 14,261 8,010 14,261

C2GEF FUSION SE ADVANCE NAV 2.5L I4 * 344,484 9,576 999 103,345 7,423 6,186 14,846 8,339 14,846

C2FEF FUSION SE LUX 2L GTDI * 349,954 9,728 999 104,986 7,541 6,284 15,082 8,471 15,082

C2EEF FUSION SE LUX PLUS NAV 2L GTDI * 371,132 10,317 999 111,340 7,997 6,664 15,994 8,984 15,994

C4AEF FUSION TITANIUM PLUS 2.0 GTDi 405,705 11,278 999 121,712 8,742 7,285 17,484 9,821 17,484

MBCEF MUSTANG COUPE V6 TM 392,257 10,904 999 117,677 8,452 7,044 16,905 9,495 16,905

MBDEF MUSTANG COUPE V6 TA 410,620 11,414 999 123,186 8,848 7,373 17,696 9,940 17,696

D3BEF EDGE SEL 432,706 12,028 999 129,812 9,324 7,770 18,648 10,474 18,648

W8DEF ECOSPORT SE TM R16 239,362 6,654 999 71,809 5,158 4,298 10,316 5,794 10,316

W8BEF ECOSPORT TREND AT 245,755 6,832 999 73,727 5,296 4,413 10,591 5,949 10,591

W7BEF ECOSPORT TITANIUM AT 291,035 8,090 999 87,311 6,271 5,226 12,543 7,045 12,543

H3FEF ESCAPE S 2.5L 294,304 8,181 999 88,291 6,342 5,285 12,683 7,124 12,683

H3EEF ESCAPE S PLUS 2.5L 310,759 8,639 999 93,228 6,696 5,580 13,393 7,522 13,393

H2HEF ESCAPE TREND ADVANCE  2.5l 329,167 9,150 999 98,750 7,093 5,911 14,186 7,968 14,186

H2YEF ESCAPE TREND ADVANCE ECOBOOST 346,759 9,639 999 104,028 7,472 6,227 14,944 8,394 14,944

H1HEF ESCAPE TITANIUM 2.5l 362,415 10,074 999 108,725 7,809 6,508 15,619 8,773 15,619

H1JEF ESCAPE TITANIUM ECOBOOST 379,414 10,547 999 113,824 8,176 6,813 16,351 9,184 16,351

J1FEF RANGER XL CREW CAB  274,185 7,622 999 82,256 5,908 4,923 11,816 6,637 11,816
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J1DEF RANGER XLT CREW CAB 314,850 8,752 999 94,455 6,784 5,654 13,569 7,622 13,569

J1PEF RANGER XL DIESEL CREW CAB 315,196 8,762 999 94,559 6,792 5,660 13,584 7,630 13,584

J5DEF RANGER LIMITED GAS CREW CAB 355,833 9,892 999 106,750 7,668 6,390 15,335 8,614 15,335

J3FEF RANGER XL GAS REGULAR CAB 250,344 6,959 999 75,103 5,394 4,495 10,789 6,060 10,789

J1REF RANGER XL GAS CREW CAB W/FRONT AIR BAGS 276,950 7,699 999 83,085 5,968 4,973 11,936 6,704 11,936

J1QEF RANGER XL DIESEL CREW CAB W/FRONT AIR BAGS 317,896 8,837 999 95,369 6,850 5,708 13,700 7,695 13,700

J1EEF RANGER XLT GAS CREW CAB 314,850 8,752 999 94,455 6,784 5,654 13,569 7,622 13,569

J1WEF RANGER XL DIESEL CREW CAB 4X4 368,052 10,231 999 110,416 7,931 6,609 15,862 8,909 15,862

J5EEF RANGER LIMITED GAS CREW CAB 355,833 9,892 999 106,750 7,668 6,390 15,335 8,614 15,335

K6FEF F-350 KTP XL 6.2L GAS MT 345,136 9,594 999 103,541 7,437 6,198 14,874 8,355 14,874

K6EEF F-350 KTP XL 6.2L GAS AT 371,424 10,325 999 111,427 8,004 6,670 16,007 8,991 16,007

K6DEF F-350 KTP XLT 6.2L GAS MT 354,458 9,853 999 106,337 7,638 6,365 15,276 8,580 15,276

K6DAEF F-350 KTP XLT 6.2L GAS MT A/A 370,957 10,312 999 111,287 7,993 6,661 15,987 8,980 15,987

G2FEF LOBO XLT REG CABINA 4X2 425,573 11,830 999 127,672 9,170 7,642 18,341 10,302 18,341

G2EEF LOBO XLT REG CABINA 4X4 458,574 12,748 999 137,572 9,881 8,235 19,763 11,101 19,763

J6BEF F-150 CREW CAB 4X2 3.5L V6 406,380 11,297 999 121,914 8,757 7,297 17,513 9,837 17,513

N2AEF TRANSIT PASSENGER LONG DIESEL A/A 445,818 12,393 999 133,745 9,607 8,005 19,213 10,792 19,213

N2BEF TRANSIT PASSENGER LONG DIESEL A/A SIN ASTOS 409,591 11,386 999 122,877 8,826 7,355 17,652 9,915 17,652
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